IGNATIAN SILENT DIRECTED RETREAT 2019

St. John's Center – Fletcher Hall 2500 N. Tyler St, Little Rock, AR

> Thursday, March 14th at 6 pm Through Sunday, March17th at Noon

Allow your friendship with the Lord to deepen in the sacred stillness and quiet



Retreat fee of \$325.00 includes: 9 meals, 3 night accommodations, & daily spiritual direction. Mail your registration form and a check of \$100.00 (non-refundable deposit) or a total fee of \$325.00 to **Diocese** of Little Rock. You will receive further information upon receipt of your registration form and your deposit. Please remit the remaining fee of \$225.00 by March 1st, 2019. All checks must be payable to

"Diocese of Little Rock" and please note "Silent Retreat" on the memo line.

Limited space available.

Registration will roll to a waiting list when filled.

For more information and to download a registration form please contact:

Diocese of Little Rock Vocations Office/Silent Retreat 2500 N. Tyler St, Little Rock, AR 72207 501-664-0340, Ext 337 www.dolr.org

Deadline for registration: March 1st, 2019

"Lord, give me your Love and your Grace, that is enough for me."



REGISTRATION

Ignatian Silent Retreat St. John's Center Little Rock, AR March 14-March 17, 2019

Yes, I would like to attend this retr	eat.	Today's Date: _	
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:		Zip:
Email:			
Phone numbers: Home ()		Cell (_)
Please list any special needs you may have: (i.e. food allergies)			

Mail this registration form and a check of \$100.00 (non-refundable deposit) or a total fee of \$325.00 along with your registration form. Only a \$100.00 deposit is required to register. You will receive further information upon receipt of this form and your deposit. Please remit the remaining fee of \$225.00 by March 1, 2019.

This fee includes all meals, accommodations, and daily spiritual direction.

All checks must be made payable to: **Diocese of Little Rock**. Please note **Silent Retreat** on the memo line. Mail check & registration form to:

Diocese of Little Rock Attn:Vocations Office 2500 N. Tyler St. Little Rock, AR 72207

Deadline for Registration: March 1, 2019

Limited spaces available & registration will roll to a waiting list when filled.